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Glenbrook North @ Niles North — Tue Mar 24, 2015
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Glenbrook North 24.70

2 Niles North

22.70

FX PH

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Mark Wilson

Noah Berkowitz
Corey Snyder
Jack McGreal

Adam Boiko
Allen Nou

Raymond Tang

Alan Lipkin

Corey Snyder
Noah Berkowitz
Aaron Niederman
Rick Ahn
David Chua
Jack McGreal
Alan Lipkin
Adam Boiko

8.60
8.40
8.20
8.10
7.70
7.70
6.40
5.00

8.80
7.00
6.90
6.60
6.60
6.20
6.10
5.70

Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Corey Snyder
Raymond Tang

Mark Wilson
David Chua

Jack McGreal
Noah Berkowitz

Raig Hussain

Rick Ahn

Adam Boiko
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7.80
7.70
7.20
7.10
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.60
5.90

16.90

SR

19.60 23.70 22.00

\Y PB

19.10 2240 24.90 21.50

HB

1810 130.700
1700 121.900
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Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Corey Snyder

Abe Ayoob

Noah Berkowitz

Henry Lim
Rick Ahn
David Chua
Jacob Elias
Leo Mayer

8.40
6.60
5.60
5.30
5.10
5.00
4.80
4.30
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Glenbrook North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Varsity VAULT
Corey Snyder

Allen Nou

Noah Berkowitz
Jack McGreal

Mark Wilson
Adam Boiko

Raymond Tang

Leo Mayer

Aaron Niederman

8.70
8.50
8.40
7.80
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.20
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Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Niles North

Glenbrook North

Corey Snyder

Allen Nou

Raymond Tang
Jack McGreal

Leo Mayer
Rick Ahn
David Chua
Adam Boiko

7.80
7.30
5.70
5.30
5.00
4.70
4.00
3.00
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Glenbrook North @ Niles North — Tue Mar 24, 2015
Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Glenbrook North Corey Snyder 49.70
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