

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Glenbrook North @ Niles North — Tue Mar 24, 2015								
	Varsity TEAM TOTALS							
		FX	PH	SR	V	PB	НВ	
1	Glenbrook North	24.70	19.10	22.40	24.90	21.50	18.10	130.700
2	Niles North	22.70	16.90	19.60	23.70	22.00	17.00	121.900

Gle	Glenbrook North @ Niles North — Tue Mar 24, 2015 Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Niles North	Mark Wilson	8.60		
2	Glenbrook North	Noah Berkowitz	8.40		
3	Glenbrook North	Corey Snyder	8.20		
4	Glenbrook North	Jack McGreal	8.10		
5T	Glenbrook North	Adam Boiko	7.70		
5T	Niles North	Allen Nou	7.70		
7	Niles North	Raymond Tang	6.40		
8	Niles North	Alan Lipkin	5.00		

Gl	Glenbrook North @ Niles North — Tue Mar 24, 2015 Varsity POMMEL HORSE				
1	Glenbrook North	Corey Snyder	8.40		
2	Niles North	Abe Ayoob	6.60		
3	Glenbrook North	Noah Berkowitz	5.60		
4	Niles North	Henry Lim	5.30		
5	Glenbrook North	Rick Ahn	5.10		
6	Niles North	David Chua	5.00		
7	Glenbrook North	Jacob Elias	4.80		
8	Glenbrook North	Leo Mayer	4.30		

Gle	Glenbrook North @ Niles North — Tue Mar 24, 2015 Varsity STILL RINGS				
1	Glenbrook North	Corey Snyder	8.80		
2	Glenbrook North	Noah Berkowitz	7.00		
3	Niles North	Aaron Niederman	6.90		
4T	Glenbrook North	Rick Ahn	6.60		
4T	Niles North	David Chua	6.60		
6	Glenbrook North	Jack McGreal	6.20		
7	Niles North	Alan Lipkin	6.10		
8	Glenbrook North	Adam Boiko	5.70		

Gle	Glenbrook North @ Niles North — Tue Mar 24, 2015				
	Varsity VAULT				
1	Glenbrook North	Corey Snyder	8.70		
2	Niles North	Allen Nou	8.50		
3	Glenbrook North	Noah Berkowitz	8.40		
4	Glenbrook North	Jack McGreal	7.80		
5	Niles North	Mark Wilson	7.70		
6T	Glenbrook North	Adam Boiko	7.50		
6T	Niles North	Raymond Tang	7.50		
8	Glenbrook North	Leo Mayer	7.40		
9	Niles North	Aaron Niederman	7.20		

Gle	Glenbrook North @ Niles North — Tue Mar 24, 2015				
Varsity PARALLEL BARS					
1	Glenbrook North	Corey Snyder	7.80		
2	Niles North	Raymond Tang	7.70		
3	Niles North	Mark Wilson	7.20		
4	Niles North	David Chua	7.10		
5	Glenbrook North	Jack McGreal	6.90		
6T	Glenbrook North	Noah Berkowitz	6.80		
6T	Niles North	Raiq Hussain	6.80		
8	Glenbrook North	Rick Ahn	6.60		
9	Glenbrook North	Adam Boiko	5.90		

Gl	Glenbrook North @ Niles North — Tue Mar 24, 2015 Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR				
1	Glenbrook North	Corey Snyder	7.80		
2	Niles North	Allen Nou	7.30		
3	Niles North	Raymond Tang	5.70		
4	Glenbrook North	Jack McGreal	5.30		
5	Glenbrook North	Leo Mayer	5.00		
6	Glenbrook North	Rick Ahn	4.70		
7	Niles North	David Chua	4.00		
8	Glenbrook North	Adam Boiko	3.00		

Gl	Glenbrook North @ Niles North — Tue Mar 24, 2015 Varsity ALL AROUND				
1	Glenbrook North	Corey Snyder	49.70		